
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: L ln case arnount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisiti on. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. [n Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc.. and instead include in Amount

Date. aclnl,rt Prepared by 4rA,iu oJ L; Serial no 10893
Supplier name

-:J I

Eq LP
HO inward no

Firm,/Company
MRA\I

Project
BP6\I HO received date

PO/WO date l:lrt 21
POA O No q/+NG Scan lD

Sl no Bill no. Bill date ' Bill amount Original anached

1

34fr20 ,:]lill,2 L. &R:+f- g..lf4{es I No

2

I
DYes o No

oYes tr No

1 I DYes o No

Amount A - Bills tota.l (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) i8*1
Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCVbill D Steel report D RMC pour report o Solid block repon o lnstallation report

MRN
nos 1 t4oo 8

Proof ofdelivery
matches MRN

g/Yes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transponation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
+, ay-7 l_

AmountE-PO/WOvalue
6 ,6501-

Amount F -Difference (A -E) . 1,362 l,--
Quantity received as per PO A O a Yes n Excess receiued o Short receiue@art receiYed

Close PO / WO o YesJll.lo - \*dt for bdeace mr*ericl n Gher

Payment - due date

Remarks

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

ir"ame o

Sign

Date
l-

Approval limit upto 2ot ' Above 20k Above l00k Upro 20k Above 20k

B. 5. This report must reach Ho within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

@

)c



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4.ll Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Secrudcrabad - 500003

Email. purchasc a.modrpropcnrcs com

Supp\er / cusromer /'l raosportcr - copl pANl ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

oRlclltAt lNVOlcE

lof I

Modi Realt-v G€oolle Valley LI?
Sy no. 3l & 32, muharipally, Genome Vallcy-, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ABfFM3O63PIZU PAN ABfFM3O63P

663900 . CONS-Coosumables - Handlash liquid- - 340 r 3090

27030

Invoice D8tc t7-t l-).022

94076

Loc Req No 95248

ta

for Summit Sales

0 0.00

167..10

8.3 8

SGST

277.70

Rrrl.rees : Forrr Tlprrsaad Two Hrrldred Eishtv Sir aod Paise Sixf y Fivp Orrlv

g4

(o (
T:)

u) lr L

5

a

PO No.

PO Datc.

Rcq ID I I6l7
Rcq Datc 16- | t-2022

Desoiption of Goods HSN/SAC Qry Rate
i Tax%Gross Tar Amt

I 905700 - CoNs-Consumables - Coconut Brooos- - 96032900 83.75

2 659600 - CoNS-Coosumables - Bomba,v Brooms Big 9(i032900 88.20 441.00 o I o.oo

3 818700 - CoNs-ConsurDables - Moppiry Sitck- - - - 960:19000 630.00r26.00 llr I13.40

558900 - CONs-Consumables - Wiper- - " - Nos 15042030 5 los 0d 525.00 s4 50

otlQon r-n\rs r^n.,,arhte n,.r D.- D\/a -l<

llt6 930 00 l8

6615@ - CoNlConsumabls - Cleaning Cloth- - - - 630?10 l0 t6.'l r67.50 5

I 619600 - CONs-Coasumables - Cobweb broom
I

96031000 I15.00 345.00 { 62.10

I 371300 - CoNs-Comurnobles - Warer Bottles- - I 392330 t2 .12 00 50.1.00 I8 90 72

IGST CGST

277.70

Total Taxable Amount

Total lnvoicr Amount

s55.40

4,286.65

3 73 I 25

Subjcct to Hldcrabad Jurisdiction

e

Customer Details ft"*i"JNo.
---------------l-

I

1

l7 -lr-2022

5 ] t6.7sl

t0

lt
ll

t2

-_f-

I l3l

ll
I4

,l

l
ll9 L]

.L



Purchase Order
P.g.{r) I Or2 | 7-l I -2022 | li34:45 AM

From Company: Modi Realty Genome Valley LLp
5-4-LA713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36ABFFM3O63P1ZU

ulll,llilIilil]ilflt
13.77.22 tt4t:Ol

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C127

040-66335551 9618244433

Kind Attn r Hamendra.Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Doc No 94076 95248

Doc Date L7-|t-2022

No Nil

Quote Date 16-l!-2022
SupplyType Su pply, -t-

Item Name RateQtv
1 905700 - CoNs-Consumables - Coconut Brooms-- - - -

Nos
5.00

2 659600 - CoNs-Consumables - Bombay Brooms Big -- - -
- Nos

5.00

126

105

88

3818100 - CoNs-Consumables - Mopping Stck-- - - - os
I

41668900 - CoNs-Consumables - Wiper-- - - - Nos

5 243300 - CONS-Consumables - Plastic Bucket-with
mug-Whlte----Nos

6 931900 - CoNs-Consumables - Dust Pan-PVC- - - - Nos

t6.75

Diso,6 GST Amount

1,362.90

18.00

594.72

0 00 0

0

18.00l

0018

18.000.00

18.00

0018

5.00

0081

00

00

75

00

40

B3

441

7435.00

20

00

o0

00

00

00

0

0

000

00

5

1.00

619.50

123.90

401,o97

17 5.88

3.00

5.00

00

00

35

186

00

00

115

42

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

I 7 663900 - CoNs-Consumables - Handwash liqutd-- - - -
Nos

I 661500 - CoNs-Consumables - Cleaning Cloth-- - - - Nos

9 619600 - Colrls-Consumables - Cobweb broom stick-- - - -
Nos

101371300 - CoNs-Consumables - Water Botues-- - 1 Ltr -
Nos

00

00

00

0

3

2

1 L6.7 5

5,649.s5I
Five Thousand Six Hundred Fourw Nine and Paise Fifty Five Only.

Terms and Condltlons:-

Speclflc€tlon, All items shall be ot branded

Paymont Terma ARer D€livery & Produ€iioo of bill

Tax Alltax€s includod in abov€ price.

D€livory Date Next Worting Day.

Dolivsry Locadon Bloomdal€ Residencf at Genome Valley

Murharipalli,servey n}31 & 32

Phone. Madhu Site Engineer - 9502211499

Pen.llty For Dolay Nil

G.nome V. et LLP

PAITT DELI y-i:P.l ij [T.t r:,:t

Acaapted tha abov€ T€Ims And Condtttons

F* S. nrnlt gL,! LLP

1

S.no.

2

l

5t
Authorised Slg

Bill no. Bill Dr.

&+o 0 LLr+fir 3r&$*/

1,\-,'
Oalc I J_J_

I

_l

407 .to

Total Order Value . . .

4.

u



Purchase Order
Pagec) 2 Of?

Transporta0oo

Warranty

AdYanqs Pald

Other Termt

Compl€tlon Date

ilcasurment

Securtt

Rsmartg

| 7-11-2022 I t:34:aSAM

Tr8nspon cosl shall bo bome by us.

Nit

Nit

Orlghd / Omc. Copy / pur(h:s! Dn.Copy

ws resorve th6 rbht to r.ject itens not contorming to quarity and specifications.Abov€ oder For site use purpose.
NA

NA

Nit

Originel involco + copy ot Droot ot dolirrsryjs requir€d to procesg invoice ,or payment. DO NOT s€nd orhinal invoicoto sito orilrin8r invoic€s mu$ be sent to fio orn; - p;il;;;'#;. Erili or oerivervroc can b€ sent bv emair. ,

G.o9me V.ttcy LLp

\

Accepted the above Terms And Condttions

For Surrrrrt Srras aLp

1 lr w
Dele: t t
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ili Li\i:l(\ (li.\r-i. \N

Summit Sales LLP
i5-.1-l$n3 & {. tl Floo.. Solun Muskrr, irl O Roal. Srsurrtsnbal - 5{X100-i

Lrnall Fur,ch&r.r ni{ryrr'tFrrtrcs $ r

GSTtr.'/t' \ I : J6..r('Qt'S20.t{(' I 7.7Sr{'Fll6 (u-ct.rrt(.t lnrsF{(.! -C\y\

Cusrorocr Dttrils
f,&ri Rorli Coie Vrl}* LLP

St E j I *. -r1. mulh&npalh (ie'nonc Yallcr Hrr{-raboJ

Df No

IX- l)rt
PO No

POD c

Rc1 tD

R(n D!r.
I << Rca Np

:.3028

t7-lt.r0r:'
9d07(r

l7- l l-20!2

Itl(rl7

eir{ra

HSI\i SAC

:ltn)ii:.I|{)()

lrrj(i:t9l)i)tr

I l{:r r:r' q!t !' 
'

l5lll1.,l1it(l

: \:.1I rt ;l ri )l,l r

,t ltr l.i{il}t }

llilr l: !r I

I $t I l?"1l"l{tll

(trl

I

L\.'flllr(r1 ol'(i\\is
I iXlJTt{) - C0\\-C(trbunlrbl.s - ('o(:(rnur hr,,rrfi:-. -. \o.i

: o5ao(I) - Co\S-Consumrblcs - &xrtror }lnrrnrs llt.: -, - - - \tx
i \Itril r. r. 0\ S-C.s:sru:;bl.s \!.;g:cJ Sr:.rL

.r,,l:.!L{,i l - I-'rJ\ \-(.!,!\,r*:!trlr: . \ !!r-:! -_ -, - \,.\
5 q-i l(,i10 - Cl)\S.Cursumablo . Dr-st Pnn.P\ ( - --- \.rs
{r t'r.-lul{t - Co\S-C{xlruntblcs - H&!d\r.sh hqur,J- - - - \()l;
7 t'h litt{r . Co\S-Cq$.umblcs - Clcourq Clt tlr.. . . . \o.
\ ''...r4 CC\S C.-s-.l!:+tir rj.-fq:t fr.-:::it \..'i

') j - i li"i: - ('O\i-Ctxr.uluirirs - ii :urr &ruir:- - i Lrr - lirrr
l{}

lr

-i

J

j

l(r

l

t
lt

2I

t tirr.Sumoit Stler

,t

I

lN!\r\RD
Irr: 1 tt

i S4F.r lo ftda6ed lren&crrcr

t-

i


